MONTGOMERY
COLLEGE

Student Council
March 1st, 2024
4:00 - 5:30 p.m.

To request the meeting link, send an email to studentcouncil@montgomerycollege.edu

AGENDA

PURPOSE KEY: (R)=RECOMMMEND ACTION, (D)=DISCUSS FOR FUTURE ACTION, (I)=INFORMATION, (0)=0THER (V)=Vote

START REF

TOPIC

LEAD PERSON

TIME

PURPOSE

4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:03 PM

4:05PM

4:15PM

4:20PM

4:35PM

5:05PM

5:20PM

5:30 PM

College Liaison:

1

2

9

12

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda/minutes
Constituent Concerns

Chairs Report

Presidential Remarks

Metz review

Financial Aid

Announcements

Adjourn

> Dr. Monica Brown

Senior Vice-President for Student Affairs

Governance Director:

» Dr. Clevette Ridguard

Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes,
Chair
Matt Irizarry-Padilla,
Secretary
Matt Irizarry-Padilla,
Secretary
Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes,
Chair
Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes,
Chair
Dr. Jermaine F. Williams,
President of Montgomery
College
Sokol Mato
Director of Auxiliary Services
(Enterprise)
&

Mike Humphreys
General Manager for Metz
Ms. Shakenna Adams-
Gormley
Financial Aid Specialist
Dr. Clevette Ridguard
Student Council Director
Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes,
Chair

Remaining 2023-2024 Student Council Meetings: April 51, May 3™

Work in teams bound by a common purpose
Forge enlightened collective strategic decisions

Emphasize the whole institution

T minute

2 minutes

2 minutes

10 minutes

5 minutes

15 minutes

30 Minutes

15 Minutes

10 Minutes

D/R
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