

Student Council

March 1st, 2024 4:00 - 5:30 p.m.

To request the meeting link, send an email to studentcouncil@montgomerycollege.edu

AGENDA

PURPOSE KEY: (R)=RECOMMMEND ACTION, (D)=DISCUSS FOR FUTURE ACTION, (I)=INFORMATION, (O)=OTHER (V)=Vote

START	REF	TOPIC	LEAD PERSON	TIME	PURPOSE
4:00 PM	1	Call to Order	Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes, Chair	1 minute	0
4:01 PM	2	Roll Call	Matt Irizarry-Padilla, Secretary	2 minutes	0
4:03 PM	3	Approval of Agenda/minutes	Matt Irizarry-Padilla, Secretary	2 minutes	I/D
4:05 PM	4	Constituent Concerns	Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes, Chair	10 minutes	1
4:15 PM	5	Chairs Report	Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes, Chair	5 minutes	1
4:20PM	6	Presidential Remarks	Dr. Jermaine F. Williams, President of Montgomery College	15 minutes	0
4:35 PM	7	Metz review	Sokol Mato Director of Auxiliary Services (Enterprise) & Mike Humphreys General Manager for Metz	30 Minutes	D/R
5:05 PM	8	Financial Aid	Ms. Shakenna Adams- Gormley Financial Aid Specialist	15 Minutes	I
5:20PM	9	Announcements	Dr. Clevette Ridguard Student Council Director	10 Minutes	I
5:30 PM	12	Adjourn	Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes, Chair		0

College Liaison:

Dr. Monica Brown
 Senior Vice-President for Student Affairs

Governance Director:

Dr. Clevette Ridguard

Remaining 2023-2024 Student Council Meetings: April 5th, May 3rd

Work in teams bound by a common purpose Forge enlightened collective strategic decisions Emphasize the whole institution